
CUMBERLAND COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT

      

TOTAL

 VOTERS

Amer. 

Ind.

Dem UndesBlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 

Racial

Asian
Gre Pacific 

Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

11 1 16 12 30 228 10 
0

 1 00 0
 0 00

0

1,546 572 1,285 1,679 95924 2713,435 434AH49 ARRAN HILLS
45

 23 293 1
 0 00

0

421 708 682 347 1,14336 1151,826 151AL51-1 ALDERMAN1
21

 13 150 0
 0 00

0

691 837 882 712 1,29050 1212,435 238AL51-2 ALDERMAN2
16

 8 214 1
 0 00

0

294 762 611 231 1,19139 711,676 127AL51-3 ALDERMAN3
11

 6 90 0
 0 00

0

1,374 198 792 1,579 29724 912,381 343CC01 CROSS CREEK 01
22

 25 134 0
 0 00

0

760 414 863 793 6599 1942,058 326CC03 CROSS CREEK 03
51

 26 201 3
 0 00

0

401 313 541 259 76414 751,272 125CC04 CROSS CREEK 04
22

 13 170 1
 0 00

0

383 319 544 292 74514 561,264 138CC06 CROSS CREEK 06
11

 8 153 2
 0 00

0

274 323 456 102 79510 471,062 83CC07 CROSS CREEK 07
13

 12 72 1
 0 00

0

409 508 513 194 1,0594 531,446 103CC08 CROSS CREEK 08
26

 7 151 1
 0 00

0

464 233 397 442 4458 591,103 123CC10 CROSS CREEK 10
13

 13 63 0
 0 00

0

367 718 616 104 1,3736 721,719 126CC12 CROSS CREEK 12
31

 7 171 0
 0 00

0

1,035 118 1,023 1,256 13610 852,189 666CC13 CROSS CREEK 13
10

 26 130 0
 0 00

0

Page 1 of 6ST_StatisticsByPrecinct.rptJan 2, 2026  11:32AM 



CUMBERLAND COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS VR STATISTICS BY PRECINCT

Amer. 

Ind.

Dem UndesTOTAL

VOTERS

BlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep Multi 

Racial

Asian
Gre Pacific 

Isl.

Nlb WtpJfaCst

816 846 1,181 630 1,61028 1832,868 312CC14 CROSS CREEK 14
81

 24 223 1
 0 00

0

807 845 960 542 1,64223 1402,633 198CC15 CROSS CREEK 15
76

 12 201 1
 0 00

0

1,239 73 500 1,476 686 481,817 202CC16 CROSS CREEK 16
3

 14 32 0
 0 00

0

1,392 221 817 1,604 3538 1252,442 326CC17 CROSS CREEK 17
8

 18 120 0
 0 00

0

413 594 608 259 1,08920 781,625 136CC18 CROSS CREEK 18
35

 8 91 1
 0 00

0

1,649 545 1,377 1,799 1,02131 2073,612 472CC21 CROSS CREEK 21
47

 35 365 1
 0 00

0

1,976 881 1,786 2,078 1,60630 2944,704 573CC22A CROSS CREEK 22
69

 54 574 3
 0 00

0

1,059 775 1,154 1,153 1,22415 2103,016 297CC23-2 CROSS CREEK 

23-2

88
 29 244 2

 0 00
0

637 326 725 700 53815 1481,698 251CC24 CROSS CREEK 24
31

 15 100 0
 0 00

0

760 427 835 782 7627 1482,051 260CC25 CROSS CREEK 25
63

 29 245 3
 0 00

0

1,725 515 1,343 1,800 84220 2973,626 525CC26 CROSS CREEK 26
102

 40 394 2
 0 00

0

2,015 604 1,903 2,281 1,04026 3894,568 704CC27 CROSS CREEK 27
76

 52 388 3
 0 00

0

996 398 900 1,061 67818 2172,315 287CC29 CROSS CREEK 29
34

 20 192 1
 0 00

0

744 466 858 691 90037 1682,094 259CC31 CROSS CREEK 31
17

 22 251 1
 0 00

0

673 215 576 813 2789 1171,480 223CC32 CROSS CREEK 32
28

 12 160 0
 0 00

0
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1,044 484 939 1,071 76413 2082,489 341CC33 CROSS CREEK 33
70

 22 220 1
 0 00

0

603 658 823 437 1,09919 1922,099 165CC34 CROSS CREEK 34
162

 25 132 0
 0 00

0

1,697 236 1,063 2,023 35119 1493,017 422CC519 CROSS CREEK 

519

17
 36 165 3

 0 00
0

1,538 525 1,250 1,681 82323 3033,346 407CL57-1 CLIFFDALE 

WEST-1-CL57

71
 38 303 1

 0 00
0

1,630 419 1,198 1,874 69618 2393,277 370CL57-2 CLIFFDALE 

WEST-2-CL57

34
 46 291 4

 0 00
0

697 421 749 668 76226 1771,879 201CU02 CUMBERLAND 2
17

 28 111 0
 0 00

0

930 1,143 1,160 790 1,99544 1463,252 229EO01 EASTOVER 1
25

 23 172 1
 0 00

0

694 886 734 664 1,36228 942,327 157EO02 EASTOVER 2
9

 13 130 0
 0 00

0

1,700 1,587 2,245 1,588 2,57470 4515,583 630G10A STONEY POINT 

2-G10

236
 34 492 2

 0 00
0

1,068 764 1,165 981 1,38146 2183,016 338G10B HOPE MILLS 4-G10
28

 24 181 1
 0 00

0

1,203 1,389 1,843 1,083 2,28081 3424,461 498G10C STONEY POINT 

1-G10

143
 34 233 2

 0 00
0

1,209 1,714 2,793 1,054 2,51332 8245,841 1,187G11B MANCHESTER-G11
162

 69 1223 16
 0 00

0

1,051 414 867 1,165 61574 1222,346 326G1A CROSS CREEK 

02-G1

26
 18 131 2

 0 00
0

1,218 1,536 1,430 1,116 2,48564 2064,216 285G1B 

JUDSON-VANDER-G1

32
 28 275 5

 0 00
0

2,143 807 1,630 2,403 1,39230 2744,617 409G2A CROSS CREEK 

09-G2

64
 45 316 3

 0 00
0
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1,271 656 1,244 1,312 1,22323 2193,199 362G2C-1 CROSS CREEK 

23-1-G2

36
 24 262 1

 0 00
0

1,131 301 789 1,310 48013 1272,236 264G2E-1 WESTAREA-1-G2
22

 20 150 0
 0 00

0

1,447 303 1,107 1,747 49721 1782,882 384G2E-2 WESTAREA-2-G2
22

 33 232 3
 0 00

0

1,850 665 1,598 2,103 1,08566 3154,141 498G3A-1 PEARCES MILL 

2A-G3

40
 34 262 2

 0 00
0

1,157 650 1,161 1,203 1,04250 2362,986 400G3A-2C PEARCES MILL 

2C

29
 26 162 1

 0 00
0

534 305 552 565 48022 811,401 222G3B CROSS CREEK 

11-G3

13
 18 73 0

 0 00
0

500 409 549 462 72535 731,471 144G3C PEARCES MILL 3-G3
18

 14 121 1
 0 00

0

603 352 648 551 68519 1351,623 187G4A CROSS CREEK 

30-G4

24
 22 191 1

 0 00
0

626 470 715 566 84136 1091,824 236G4B CROSS CREEK 

20-G4

24
 12 121 0

 0 00
0

892 347 894 987 55737 1662,153 338G4C PEARCES MILL 4-G4
47

 21 182 0
 0 00

0

1,320 362 1,028 1,470 63920 1992,730 323G5A-1 AUMAN-1-G5
49

 30 200 2
 0 00

0

1,000 512 807 1,090 75022 1832,331 212G5A-2 AUMAN-2-G5
47

 27 120 1
 0 00

0

1,851 310 1,178 2,130 44915 2023,363 463G5B-1 CROSS CREEK 

28-1-G5

59
 45 222 2

 0 00
0

1,283 301 861 1,429 45415 1882,460 290G5B-2 CROSS CREEK 

28-2-G5

56
 28 150 3

 0 00
0

1,028 361 944 1,108 68624 1952,354 299G5C BRENTWOOD-G5
24

 18 183 1
 0 00

0
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1,089 2,179 1,706 893 3,41484 1955,008 369G6A STEDMAN-G6
34

 19 295 3
 0 00

0

276 539 334 163 87713 231,155 77G6B BEAVER DAM-G6
0

 2 60 2
 0 00

0

566 727 690 487 1,20954 792,003 158G6C CEDAR CREEK-G6
6

 10 182 0
 0 00

0

293 674 410 213 1,0038 541,384 94G7A BLACK RIVER-G7
7

 5 70 1
 0 00

0

264 556 431 173 92817 381,259 93G7B WADE-G7
5

 5 80 0
 0 00

0

1,502 805 1,547 1,600 1,37855 3043,885 455G8A CUMBERLAND 4-G8
58

 35 283 3
 0 00

0

947 774 1,383 955 1,25922 3643,135 382G8B CUMBERLAND 

1A-G8

128
 25 292 2

 0 00
0

907 559 1,016 988 91845 1872,502 314G8C CUMBERLAND 3-G8
29

 21 182 1
 0 00

0

978 846 1,253 872 1,51233 2793,105 342G8D HOPE MILLS 1A-G8
33

 34 253 0
 0 00

0

1,059 752 1,156 1,035 1,32150 2092,996 317G9A-3 HOPE MILLS 3A
38

 26 272 2
 0 00

0

1,547 1,402 1,970 1,575 2,296119 3434,955 546G9B-1 HOPE MILLS 2A-G9
40

 36 360 2
 0 00

0

1,619 1,528 2,024 1,655 2,416122 3855,218 510G9B-2 HOPE MILLS 2B-G9
91

 39 443 4
 0 00

0

887 1,536 1,312 729 2,43735 1983,768 296LI65 LINDEN
47

 26 330 2
 0 00

0

1,677 1,224 1,839 1,713 2,06525 3474,773 456LO66A LONGHILL
137

 30 312 0
 0 00

0

2,525 714 2,069 2,847 1,12435 5315,352 673LR63 LAKE RIM
86

 56 422 5
 0 00

0
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1,465 433 1,273 1,704 64820 2583,195 469MB62 MONTIBELLO
57

 39 204 3
 0 00

0

1,272 576 1,335 1,391 88021 3243,215 456MR02 MORGANTON RD 2
102

 41 311 1
 0 00

0

953 1,001 1,124 879 1,70256 1303,101 287SH77 SHERWOOD
26

 21 221 1
 0 00

0

2,437 817 2,119 2,712 1,40236 4875,429 651SL78-3 SPRING LAKE 3
86

 55 515 5
 0 00

0

82,512 50,684 83,699
GRAND TOTAL

218,801 84,886 84,9842,396 15,367 25,550 1,952 3,6661,751155 1250 000
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